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IF ANY MODIFICATIONS ARE MADE TO THESE PLANS BY ANY OTHER PARTY OTHER THAN THE
DRAFTER'S OFFICE, THE DRAFTER SHALL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE.

48\:@\\

35\:@\\
H\:4H ‘2\:@\\ H\:g\\
12=0"x10°=0”
CONC. FLOOR
5 S
S <] S}
5-0 112" 36" 8-9 112" 9 112" 36" 5-0 112"
403"
3050 SH. 3050 H. 3050 5H 3050 9. A/C PAD
HD. AT &-0" HD. AT &'-0" HD. AT &l-2" HD. AT 80"
= = | : : 1 = |
— B | | — | B | ‘
5068 5GD.
(TEMP) _ |
KITCHEN = s s
9'—0" FLAT CLG. = =
VINYL PLANK |
FAMILY ROOM |
14’70”% 2’,2” DINING ROOM T 60
M. o ] = S
9'—0" FLAT CLG. 10—7"x12'—2 %7 @ w TR -
::“ VINYL PLANK 9 —0" FLAT CLG. ‘ ‘ /] % >
= VINYL PLANK | N/ ¥ = @%) HB.
\ |7 \; é S |
o Q
I © |
e 1 o s
I 3/4" 52" 11 114" sl el o |58 g™ 3
) J ‘
Iy ) |
2" DROPPED ® \
HEADER ~ o
® | : o ©
Tl L0 T e 2| E :
_ ; — o = || N Q) =, [v4 ?
= | | 2-8x6 s 00 | F| VO = | o
SUI 1IN et crauL = = ¥ © o | =
: @ SPACE ACCESS s GBSV o « 0 &
Sy STAIR DATA: S E
_ MReERAT L | A SN
?@%ﬁ%m LANDING 1 10T Tagory 90 )GARAGE WALLS COMMON
wLeak I G s W/ LIVING AREA MUST HAVE 5
s L el 112" DRYWALL SEPARATION =
ry | el | | = uP o (MIN. 20 MINUTES FIRE) g o
[ T I “|
o T‘iﬁ‘ SNy
= % RALNG
SS9 Eul
L2200
UASHER ALUAYS —| | }* =0FP. 7 CAR GARAGE
OCATED ONLEFT | T A : o .
LOCATED ON LE A } Wﬁ} apcle FOYER 192 ;{% 202 1/2
= o< 90" CLG. - - HT.
£ g' L |93 YN PLAK VINTL PLANK CONC. FLOOR )
- M «
’
O >
=
Bt 1 | PW 2-ip" 47 98"
f _|¥odG LINE OF GARAGE DOOR
= VINYL PLANK N OPEN POSITON T T T — — 7
S 2050 6H | \
(TYP)
T~ ] | |
] | |
| |/~BOTT. OF BEAM - | LINE OF SECOND |
| / AT 8-8" AFF. S JFLOOR ABv. |
5 ® P B.7! | 6" 3.0 | |
S | |16-0x1-0 OH GARAGE DOOR |
2y %FB%\C!T PORCH | OFT. l6-0x@-0 OH, GARAGE DOOR |
|| CONCRETE NN \ §
=) [ EomoRBEAMATE-8'AFE [ | N >
LINE OF STONE
( AA (TYP)
. S,
o6 POST 5-10" 02" -2
WRAPFED TO QH
8' 5Q. 46" 204
3%-0"

MAIN FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: /4" = I'-0"

€018 AMH DEVELOPMENT
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DISCREPANCY (DIMENSIONS,
ORIENTATION, ETC.) BETWEEN
THESE DRAWINGS AND THE
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SITE DRAUWINGS SHALL BE
REPORTED TO CONTRACTOR AT
ONCE AND NO CONSTRUCTION
SHALL PROCEED UNTIL
CORRECTED. THE CONTRACTOR
ASSUMES THE RESPONSIBILITY
TO MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS OF
LOCAL BUILDING OFFICIALS ¢ TO
COMPLY WITH STATE BUILDING
CODES.
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ISSUANCE OF PLANS FROM THIS DRAFTER'S OFFICE SHALL NOT RELIEVE THE BUILDER OF SCALE: =t 17
RESPONSIBILITY TO REVIEW AND VERFY ALL NOTES, DIMENSIONS, AND ADHERENCE TO APPLICABLE \ 14'=10" (2436)
BUILDING CODES PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION.

ANY DISCREPANCY OF ERROR IN NOTES, DIMENSIONS, OR ADHERENCE TO APPLICABLE BUILDING SHEET NAME
CODES SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE DRAFTER'S OFFICE FOR CORRECTION BEFORE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION, MAIN FLOOR PLAN

ANY REVISIONS OR CHANGES, NOT RELATED TO THE CORRECTION OF ERRORS THAT ARE MADE
AFTER THE FINAL PLANS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED SHALL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL FEES. SHEET #

IF ANY MODIFICATIONS ARE MADE TO THESE PLANS BY ANY OTHER PARTY OTHER THAN THE
DRAFTER'S OFFICE, THE DRAFTER SHALL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE. SCALE: 14" = 0" ﬁ- 7 . 7
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ISSUANCE OF PLANS FROM THIS DRAFTER'S OFFICE SHALL NOT RELIEVE THE BUILDER OF
RESPONSIBILITY TO REVIEW AND VERIFY ALL NOTES, DIMENSIONS, AND ADHERENCE TO APPLICABLE
BUILDING CODES PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION.

ANY DISCREPANCY OF ERROR IN NOTES, DIMENSIONS, OR ADHERENCE TO APPLICABLE BULDING
CODES SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE DRAFTER'S OFFICE FOR CORRECTION BEFORE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION.

ANY REVISIONS OR CHANGES, NOT RELATED TO THE CORRECTION OF ERRORS THAT ARE MADE
AFTER THE FINAL PLANS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED SHALL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL FEES.

IF ANY MODIFICATIONS ARE MADE TO THESE PLANS BY ANY OTHER PARTY OTHER THAN THE
DRAFTER'S OFFICE, THE DRAFTER SHALL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE.
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ISSUANCE OF PLANS FROM THIS DRAFTER'S OFFICE SHALL NOT RELIEVE THE BUILDER OF
RESPONSIBILITY TO REVIEW AND VERIFY ALL NOTES, DIMENSIONS, AND ADHERENCE TO APPLICABLE
BUILDING CODES PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION.

ANY DISCREPANCY OF ERROR IN NOTES, DIMENSIONS, OR ADHERENCE TO APPLICABLE BUILDING
CODES SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE DRAFTER'S OFFICE FOR CORRECTION BEFORE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION.

ANY REVISIONS OR CHANGES, NOT RELATED TO THE CORRECTION OF ERRORS THAT ARE MADE
AFTER THE FINAL PLANS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED SHALL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL FEES.

I ANY MODIFICATIONS ARE MADE TO THESE PLANS BY ANY OTHER PARTY OTHER THAN THE
DRAFTER'S OFFICE, THE DRAFTER SHALL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE.
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AFTER THE FINAL PLANS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED SHALL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL FEES.
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ROOF VENT CALCULATION:

ATTIC SQ. FT. LIVING / GARAGE: 1140 / 300 = 3.80
3.80/2 = 1.90 x 144 = 27360 SQ. IN REQ.
ROOF VENT = 273,60 / 72 SQ. IN. = 3.80 VENTS
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ISSUANCE OF PLANS FROM THIS DRAFTER'S OFFICE SHALL NOT RELIEVE THE BUILDER OF
RESPONSIBILITY TO REVIEW AND VERIFY ALL NOTES, DIMENSIONS, AND ADHERENCE TO APFPLICABLE
BUILDING CODES PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION.

ANY DISCREPANCY OF ERROR IN NOTES, DIMENSIONS, OR ADHERENCE TO APPLICABLE BULDING
CODES SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE DRAFTER'S OFFICE FOR CORRECTION BEFORE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION.

ANT REVISIONS OR CHANGES, NOT RELATED 10 THE CORRECTION OF ERRORS THAT ARE MADE
AFTER THE FINAL PLANS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED SHALL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL FEES.

IF ANY MODIFICATIONS ARE MADE TO THESE PLANS BY ANY OTHER PARTY OTHER THAN THE
DRAFTER'S CFFICE, THE DRAFTER SHALL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE.

10-0"

20-0"
5_g <] . 440
N
L 3050 SH.
r 2l _
- | =
& | W.I.C. ] 3 .
i | 8-0" CLG | & © &
o | VINTL PLANK | SITTING 3 N
a7 )
. |
2" R/S |
2\:6\\ L
i -5 7 >
— 1z | i
Q
S MASTER SUITE
o O 19'—0"x13'=7”
. 9’—0” TRAY CLG.
SIS VINYL PLANK
L L
= - = | 2-0"
Eg o] O ?‘f\
Pl =
(Vo e))]
& ®
8 | 9'-0” FLAT CLG. | ] S
“ 8'—0" FLAT CLG.
. ©
i I
@ s
= M. BAT )
8-0' CLG. <
. ~J VL PLAK /ﬂ
& AR 8-0" 37" 41"
3 il e | :
J o i i : We. :/ %u:
— || ve% VB36 4
e \ \ _
s > | Ve GBI SHLYS, || =
- HEAD ey D
- WEE | | <
& - N _
& | 340" © *
S| SHouER DGUN 9 = N
] S W oeLs. ENcL. = ) - R I
} 411" 5110 6" 3-0112" |
5 LANDNG gl || iB|14|k]|lk B L
- < ; 2x6 WALL |
] & 5 w _ S
4 S e < "
: IEE: BATH 2 Nl 5
Ry . S 8-0'CLG 3 =
- ha 2 VINYL PLANK =
< | -
g J g(
1 . PRE & ]
4-111" g-810" o 742"
B (2) 21-0x6-8
Ri . | v
= 2-bx6-8 S
2 I
— 1|28 S LOFT
89 6'—4”x24’ =0
L] 8—-0” FLAT CLG. -
BEDROOM 2 o
12'=1"x13'=0" S .
8'-0" FLAT CLG. S
iy > _
[sN] w“ Q
N =
=l
-
~ N )
: = S
&
| S 5
s <
L\Eﬁ
?IL .
' RS _ S
(2) 1-016-8 &
|
1-bxb-% S
o —
o
O]
S
:@ oy
® BEDROOM 3 =T
12'-1"x13'~0" R i
8'—0" FLAT CLG. _ A I
o FRONT PORCH ¢
@ 7'—0"x9'=0” ;‘ |
8'—0" PLT. HT. = ||| .
o0 ~
s <l % s
o = [ ”
i
%" H—+ |
PA[UNG‘ ‘
3050 SH. (TYP)
3050 SH. (EGRESS) (I A S
— =T =
4" 54! 38! 6'-2" gl 9"
‘3\:@\\ T\:@H
20-0"

UPPER FLOOR PLAN -

SCALE: 1/4" = I'-0"

36" H. CONTINUOUS —
GRASPABLE RAILING

FLOOR 6T6TEM\X

000"

T

2
I
STRINGERS 1" NOSING
I TREADS - (TYP)
AND
\(xT SELS)E RS LANDING
. i

TYPICAL
STAIR SECTION

SCALE: I/4" = I'-0"

10-0"

€ole AMH DEVELOPMENT
DO NOT SCALE THESE DRAWINGS
VERIFY BUILDING ORIENTATION
WITH CONTRACTOR AND SITE
PLANS BEFORE CONSTRUCTION.
THESE DRAWINGS DO NOT
CONTAIN SPECIFIC INFORMATION
FOR ANY STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS
(TO BE PROVIDED BY ENGINEER
OR RECORD). ANY
DISCREPANCY (DIMENSIONS,
ORIENTATION, ETC.) BETWEEN
THESE DRAWINGS AND THE
ASSOCIATED DRAWINGS and/or
SITE DRAWINGS SHALL BE
REPORTED TO CONTRACTOR AT
ONCE AND NO CONSTRUCTION
SHALL PROCEED UNTIL
CORRECTED. THE CONTRACTOR
ASSUMES THE RESPONSIBILITY
TO MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS OF
LOCAL BUILDING CFFICIALS ¢ TO
COMPLY WITH STATE BUILDING
CODES.

3121 5. VAUGHN WAY, SUITE 220
AURORA, CO 8014

AMH Development
AMH DEVELOPMENT, LLC

\ RELEASE DATE: \ 07.25.19

REVISIONS:

1 01-17-20

Single Family 20' Series
Plan 1898 - Alley Load Garage

Aurora, CO

2@\_@\\
‘@\:@H < ‘@\:@H
| |
| 16-0x1-0 OH. GARAGE DOCR |
| OPT. lb-0x6-0 OH. GARAGE DOOR |
\ \
\ \
\ \
\ \
\ \
\ \
L LINE OF GARAGE DOORINOPEN POSITIN | - J
19'=1"x22'=0" =
9'—0” PLT. HT. :
CONC. FLOOR o
GARAGE WALLS COMMON -
W LIVING AREA MIST HAVE =
12" DRYWALL SEPARATION
(MN. 20 MINUTES FIRE)
1@\:‘\\ 3\:8\\ 6\:3\\
36" H.LOW WALL
P LANDING ||
DRYER % =
STEPS PER S
VENT SITE PER © S|
HANSEN GRADE -
0
= N S| LADNG | | ™
| [T R?T == ] o | 108 UM o
I B A, A O =0 MN, =t~ [N_FURNACE |
= | ! | RATED o |
& [ | I D — < L ‘
WASHER ALWAYS == || _
LOCATED ON|LEFT | . SR
& o S fu
o UTILITY D\ =
S|9—0" FLAT 9epe .
VINYL PLAN - T BATH
T Bd . -
. || CRAUL SPACE 3 ®
= || focess %) @ . =
“ PP
LANDING : — 7 GC VERFY
—f— — | P HYS, T, LOCATION N
e 2636 | (2680 = \_ FIELD
7 cam i IGs _wee S orennG
S Bl =
iy REF |
T = - o ‘ $
=z o
|2 KITCHEN 25
S o 9'—0” FLAT CLG. \
o -+ VINYL PLANK ‘
S S S A I-lp" 63 [ =
- ) 1RO
& e A
919 9 2 i}
<s g 55 A n
D3 [sTARDATA: | -
—a O
b RISERS AT &l 1S
169" EACH E
000" TREADS - |
B-1" 28" 3. 1
2 UALL AN 1 ‘
AT 34-12" AFF. N e
BAR TOP = ' RS
d;t; N
N B I B\
3 DINING ROOM
= 19'—1"x11'=0”
= 9’—~0" FLAT CLG.
VINYL PLANK
>
Q
= O
& N
5
_ | HB
o _ @] —+ 5
dy "
— =
]
A 0 7 ey
8L
S
o~ <
|
LIVING ROOM ]
12°—0"x13'=0” 3 L 3" ||
9’—~0" FLAT CLG. 7 ‘ ‘
VINYL PLANK
z FRONT PORCH |
L % 7 —0"x9’ —0" \ \
S _|9-0" PLT. HT. | al
S [CONC. FLOOR S
= B || o
N ||
* i N
i |
3060 5 3060 5 o
| _|oeEatare) [ ] ®
STERS TO GRADE h
L[NE OF I [} I [} I 11 I [} I I
STONE VENEER 40 | o4 | 28 bl 8.7
(TYP)
P 13lg" 1.0"
2@\_@\\
AA
MAIN FLOOR PLAN =

SCALE: 1/4" = I-0"

‘DRAWN BY: ‘ STREES

1/8"=1-0" (11x17)

SCALE:

1/4'=1-0" (24x36)

SHEET NAME

FLOOR PLANS

A-1-1M




ROOF VENT CALCULATION:

ATTIC SQ. FT. LIVING / GARAGE: 1400 / 300 = 4.67

467/2 = 2.33 x 144 = 336 SQ. IN REQ.
ROOF VENT = 336 / 72 SQ. IN. = 4.67 VENTS
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ISSUANCE OF PLANS FROM THIS DRAFTER'S OFFICE SHALL NOT RELIEVE THE BUILDER OF
RESPONSIBILITY TO REVIEW AND VERIFY ALL NOTES, DIMENSIONS, AND ADHERENCE TO APFPLICABLE
BUILDING CODES PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION.

ANY DISCREPANCY OF ERROR INNOTES, DIMENSIONS, OR ADHERENCE 1O APFLICABLE BULDING
CODES SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE DRAFTER'S OFFICE FOR CORRECTION BEFORE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY CONSTRUCTION.

ANY REVISIONS OR CHANGES, NOT RELATED TO THE CORRECTION OF ERRORS THAT ARE MADE
AFTER THE FINAL PLANS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED SHALL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL FEES.

IF ANY MODIFICATIONS ARE MADE TO THESE PLANS BY ANY OTHER PARTY OTHER THAN THE
DRAFTER'S OFFICE, THE DRAFTER SHALL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE.
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DISCREPANCY (DIMENSIONS,
ORIENTATION, ETC.) BETWEEN
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SITE DRAWINGS SHALL BE
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ONCE AND NO CONSTRUCTION
SHALL PROCEED UNTIL
CORRECTED. THE CONTRACTOR
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TO MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS OF
LOCAL BUILDING OFFICIALS & TO
COMPLY WITH STATE BUILDING
CODES.
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